1995

(7 Candidates)
SUSAN THOMPSON
PETER KAUFMANN
TERRY DUGUID

NICK TERNETTE
THERESA DUCHARME
NATALIE POLLOCK
MICHAEL GRIEGER
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1992

(17 Candidates)
THOMPSON, Susan
SELINGER, Greg
BROWN, Dave
GILROY, Ernie
POLLOCK, Natalie
ZYLUK, Dan
SOSHYCKI, Darryl
DIAWOL, Walter
CANEDA, Menardo A.
BARNES, Martin

MILLER, James W. (Pin The Elder)

BENSON, Bryan R.
MCGUGAN, Bob

SCOTLEND, Charles-Alwyn

HAY, Ed

PREFONTAINE, Aurel Joseph

PARKER, Rudolph

TURNOUT PERCENTAGE 58.4
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1989

83,036 ELECTED
69,601

58,656

1,782

1,669

1,079

1,007

89,743 ELECTED
75,123
31,859
26,001
1,311
833
727
553
534
526
500
491
433
421
374
348
267
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TURNOUT PERCENTAGE 34.0

(10 Candidates)

NORRIE, Bill
SYMS, J. Frank
TERNETTE, Nick
SANTOS, Conrad
MILLER, James W.
BUGERA, James
VEILLET, Jean S.
DEBRECEN, Fred
DIAWOL, Walter
WYNEN, John
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1986

TURNOUT PERCENTAGE 34.0

(10 Candidates)
NORRIE, Bill
DOERN, Russell
JUBA, Peter
TERNETTE, Nick
HAWRYLUK, William
RIVARD, Gilles
BLEICH, Allen
FAST, Garry
KOHN, Barry
SWAN, A. Christian
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1983

(5 Candidates)
NORRIE, Bill
CORRIN, Brian
HAWRYLUK, William
VINCENT, Barry

100,689
16,716
6,865
5,021
3,243
2,697
2,225
1,647
1,530
1,131

78,998
48,567
4,955
3,060
1,737
1,268
1,199
1,175
898
561

154,513
40,073
6,489
2,258

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED
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SWAN, Chris
TURNOUT PERCENTAGE 52.6
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1980
(4 Candidates)
NORRIE, Bill
GOLDEN, Al
HAWRYLUK, William
SWAN, Chris A.
TURNOUT PERCENTAGE 38.8
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1979
(12 Candidates) BY-ELECTION
NORRIE, Bill
ZUKEN, Joe
SYMS, J. Frank
SKOWRON, Alf
GERRIE, Don
RIZZUTO, Phil
LAZARENKO, Harry
BRUNKA, Ray
HAWRYLUK, William
SMITH, Joe
GIDZAK, William
MITCHELL, Alex

TURNOUT PERCENTAGE 36.4
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1977
(5 Candidates)
STEEN, Robert

2,242

102,469
37,116
3,321
1,302

101,299
24,650
1,998
1,435
1,274
946
648
465
354
226
165
148

69,818

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED


javascript:window.scrollTo(0, 0)
javascript:window.scrollTo(0, 0)
javascript:window.scrollTo(0, 0)

NORRIE, Bill
TERNETTE, Nick
GOETZE, Werner
MCDERMID, John

TURNOUT PERCENTAGE 40.1
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1974

(5 Candidates)
JUBA, Steve
DINEEN, Brenda
CORNISH, Fred
GOETZE, Werner
TESLUK, Bernard

TURNOUT PERCENTAGE 34.9
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1971

(5 Candidates)
JUBA, Steve
WILLIS, Jack
HUTTON, William
ANDERSON, Gordon
SHEWCHENKO, Peter

TURNOUT PERCENTAGE 60.7
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1966

(2 Candidates) PRIOR TO UNICITY

JUBA, Steve

QUEEN-HUGHES, Gloria

67,999
5,682
1,969
1,614

109,225
6,174
3,969
2,151
1,399

139,174
49,014
8,536
2,765
230

45,741
5,149

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED
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